Features
How to order
Specifications
I S O - 9 0 0 1
QUALITY  CERTIFIED
PU220AR  series
3-2 3-3
1/4"
20 ～ 8.5 kgf/cm
20 ～ 7 kgf/cm
210 kgf/cm
-10℃ ～ 60℃
100% ED
DIN
IP65 (DIN  40  050)
±10%
3/8" 1/8"
1.5mm
175g
2.3mm
255g
8.0mm
510g
21.8mm 23.3mm 220.64mm
-10℃ ～ 90℃
F
220VAC, 110VAC, 24VDC The other voltage is optional
AC: 6.0VA,  DC: 4.8W
PU220AR-01 PU220AR-02 PU220AR-03
2
/2
 W
A
Y
 S
O
L
E
N
O
ID
 V
A
L
V
E
S
2
/2
 W
A
Y
 S
O
L
E
N
O
ID
 V
A
L
V
E
S
Shako Co., Ltd.  www.shako.com.tw      Shako Co., Ltd.  www.shako.com.tw
2/2 WAY SOLENOID VALVE
Brass series, Direct acting
＊Direct acting.